Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Lloyds Bank National Road Race - Official Results

Rider
Millie Couzens
Pfeiffer Georgi
Anna Henderson
Josie Nelson

Lauren Dickson

Zoe Backstedt Y23

Cat Ferguson uz3

Eilidh Shaw Y23

Imogen Wolff =

Grace Lister uz3

Kate Richardson
Jessica Roberts
Robyn Clay

Morven Yeoman Y23
Flora Perkins
Josie Knight
Noémie Thomson
Anna Morris

April Tacey
Becky Storrie
Francesca Hall

Jo Tindley

Madelaine Leech
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Team
Fenix-Deceuninck
Team Picnic-PostNL
Lidl - Trek
Team Picnic-PostNL
Handsling Alba Development Road Team
CANYON//SRAM zondacryto
Movistar
UAE Development Team
Team Visma-Lease a Bike
Hess Cycling Team
Handsling Alba Development Road Team
Spectra Racing
DAS-Hutchinson
DAS-Hutchinson
Fenix-Deceuninck
TEKKERZ CC
Brother UK - On Form
Private Member
Team Coop-Repsol
Team Picnic-PostNL
Private Member
Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

Handsling Alba Development Road Team

Time

03:28:06

03:28:06

03:28:06

03:28:08

03:28:51

03:28:57

03:28:57

03:28:57

03:28:57

03:29:00

03:29:00

03:29:00

03:29:00

03:29:00

03:29:00

03:29:00

03:29:00

03:29:00

03:29:00

03:29:47

03:31:05

03:31:05

03:32:09



Pos

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNF

Rider

Isabel Sharp uz3

Awen Roberts Y23

Monica Greenwood
Anna Flynn

Beth Morrow

Lucy Lee

Mari Porton Y23
Alice McWilliam
Isabel Mayes uz3
Arianne Holland
Lucy Harris

Lucy Gadd
Elizabeth Hermolle
Amy Gornall

Abi Smith

Katie Painter

Lily Brindle Y23
Lotty Dawson uz23
Cecilia Hime
Ellen Inglis
Alice Towers
Sophie Holmes
Matilda McKibben
Katie Scott

Natalie Grinczer

Sophie Lewis

u23

Team

Lidl - Trek

Canyon//SRAM zondacrypto Generation

Team Coop-Repsol

Spectra Racing

Handsling Alba Development Road Team

DAS-Hutchinson

Handsling Alba Development Road Team

Hess Cycling Team

C) O'Shea Racing

Handsling Alba Development Road Team

Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

DAS-Hutchinson

Handsling Alba Development Road Team

Team Picnic-PostNL

ASSOS UK Racing Team

Brother UK - On Form

Brother UK - On Form

Brother UK - On Form

Brother UK - On Form

CANYON//SRAM zondacryto

CJ O'Shea Racing

CJ O'Shea Racing

C) O'Shea Racing

DAS-Hutchinson

DAS-Hutchinson

Time

03:34:23

03:34:23

03:34:23

03:34:23

03:34:23

03:34:27

03:35:27

03:35:27

03:35:27

03:35:27

03:35:31

03:36:23

03:36:24

03:36:50



Pos

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNS

Rider
Tamsin Miller
Ruby Oakes u23
Libby Smithson
Xan Crees
Anna Boniface
Rachel Galler
Neah Evans
Holly Ramsey u23
Charlotte Deykin
Savannah Morgan
Elena Day u23
Maddie Heywood
Miriam Jessett
Olivia Kelly
Carys Lloyd u23

Claire Steels

Jennifer Powell

Charlotte Hodgkins-Byrne

Erin Avill
Dannielle Khan
Sian Botteley

Amelia Cebak Y23

Alice Colling Y23
Bexy Dew
Lucy Glover uz3

Alex Morrice

Team

DAS-Hutchinson

DAS-Hutchinson

DAS-Hutchinson

Fatcreations/ USE Components

FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing

FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing

Handsling Alba Development Road Team

Hess Cycling Team

Jadan Vive le Velo p/b Glasdon

London Academy

Loughborough Lightning

Loughborough Lightning

Loughborough Lightning

Loughborough Lightning

Movistar

Movistar

Performance Development Team

Raptor Factory Racing

Simpson Nouvelles

Simpson Nouvelles

Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

Time



Pos

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Rider

Niamh Murphy

Annabel Ramsay

Kim Baptista

Megan Anderson

Lulu Bartlett

Hannah Bayes

Katie-Anne Calton

Joanne Rea

Millie Skinner

Rebecca Woodvine

Megan Barker

Elynor Backstedt

Elizabeth Holden

Laura Anstey

Amalie Cooper

u23

u23

u23

u23

Lili-Keau Juntakereket

Katy Hill

Lucy Morley

Lowri Richards

uz23

Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

Spectra Racing

Team Boompods

Team Boompods

Team Boompods

Team Boompods

Team Boompods

Team Boompods

Team Boompods

TEKKERZ CC

UAE Team ADQ

UAE Team ADQ

Private Member

Private Member

Private Member

VC Morteau

Velotik Racing Team

Wales Racing Academy
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