

Lloyds Bank National Road Race - Official Results

29 June 2025

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
1	Millie Couzens	Fenix-Deceuninck	03:28:06
2	Pfeiffer Georgi	Team Picnic-PostNL	03:28:06
3	Anna Henderson	Lidl - Trek	03:28:06
4	Josie Nelson	Team Picnic-PostNL	03:28:08
5	Lauren Dickson	Handsling Alba Development Road Team	03:28:51
6	Zoe Bäckstedt U23	CANYON//SRAM zondacrypto	03:28:57
7	Cat Ferguson U23	Movistar	03:28:57
8	Eilidh Shaw U23	UAE Development Team	03:28:57
9	Imogen Wolff U23	Team Visma-Lease a Bike	03:28:57
10	Grace Lister U23	Hess Cycling Team	03:29:00
11	Kate Richardson	Handsling Alba Development Road Team	03:29:00
12	Jessica Roberts	Spectra Racing	03:29:00
13	Robyn Clay	DAS-Hutchinson	03:29:00
14	Morven Yeoman U23	DAS-Hutchinson	03:29:00
15	Flora Perkins	Fenix-Deceuninck	03:29:00
16	Josie Knight	TEKKERZ CC	03:29:00
17	Noémie Thomson	Brother UK - On Form	03:29:00
18	Anna Morris	Private Member	03:29:00
19	April Tacey	Team Coop-Repsol	03:29:00
20	Becky Storrie	Team Picnic-PostNL	03:29:47
21	Francesca Hall	Private Member	03:31:05
22	Jo Tindley	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	03:31:05
23	Madelaine Leech	Handsling Alba Development Road Team	03:32:09

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
24	Isabel Sharp U23	Lidl - Trek	03:34:23
25	Awen Roberts U23	Canyon//SRAM zondacrypto Generation	03:34:23
26	Monica Greenwood	Team Coop-Repsol	03:34:23
27	Anna Flynn	Spectra Racing	03:34:23
28	Beth Morrow	Handsling Alba Development Road Team	03:34:23
29	Lucy Lee	DAS-Hutchinson	03:34:27
30	Mari Porton U23	Handsling Alba Development Road Team	03:35:27
31	Alice McWilliam	Hess Cycling Team	03:35:27
32	Isabel Mayes U23	CJ O'Shea Racing	03:35:27
33	Arianne Holland	Handsling Alba Development Road Team	03:35:27
34	Lucy Harris	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	03:35:31
35	Lucy Gadd	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	03:36:23
36	Elizabeth Hermolle	DAS-Hutchinson	03:36:24
37	Amy Gornall	Handsling Alba Development Road Team	03:36:50
DNS	Abi Smith	Team Picnic-PostNL	-
DNF	Katie Painter	ASSOS UK Racing Team	-
DNF	Lily Brindle U23	Brother UK - On Form	-
DNF	Lotty Dawson U23	Brother UK - On Form	-
DNF	Cecilia Hime	Brother UK - On Form	-
DNF	Ellen Inglis	Brother UK - On Form	-
DNS	Alice Towers	CANYON//SRAM zondacrypto	-
DNS	Sophie Holmes	CJ O'Shea Racing	-
DNF	Matilda McKibben U23	CJ O'Shea Racing	-
DNS	Katie Scott	CJ O'Shea Racing	-
DNS	Natalie Grinczer	DAS-Hutchinson	-
DNF	Sophie Lewis	DAS-Hutchinson	-

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
DNS	Tamsin Miller	DAS-Hutchinson	-
DNF	Ruby Oakes U23	DAS-Hutchinson	-
DNF	Libby Smithson	DAS-Hutchinson	-
DNF	Xan Crees	Fatcreations/ USE Components	-
DNF	Anna Boniface	FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing	-
DNS	Rachel Galler	FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing	-
DNF	Neah Evans	Handsling Alba Development Road Team	-
DNF	Holly Ramsey U23	Hess Cycling Team	-
DNF	Charlotte Deykin	Jadan Vive le Velo p/b Glasdon	-
DNF	Savannah Morgan	London Academy	-
DNS	Elena Day U23	Loughborough Lightning	-
DNS	Maddie Heywood	Loughborough Lightning	-
DNF	Miriam Jessett	Loughborough Lightning	-
DNS	Olivia Kelly	Loughborough Lightning	-
DNF	Carys Lloyd U23	Movistar	-
DNS	Claire Steels	Movistar	-
DNF	Jennifer Powell	Performance Development Team	-
DNS	Charlotte Hodgkins-Byrne	Raptor Factory Racing	-
DNF	Erin Avill	Simpson Nouvelles	-
DNS	Dannielle Khan	Simpson Nouvelles	-
DNS	Sian Botteley	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	-
DNF	Amelia Cebak U23	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	-
DNF	Alice Colling U23	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	-
DNS	Bexy Dew	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	-
DNF	Lucy Glover U23	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	-
DNS	Alex Morrice	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	-

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
DNF	Niamh Murphy U23	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	-
DNS	Annabel Ramsay	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	-
DNF	Kim Baptista	Spectra Racing	-
DNF	Megan Anderson	Team BoomPods	-
DNS	Lulu Bartlett	Team BoomPods	-
DNF	Hannah Bayes	Team BoomPods	-
DNF	Katie-Anne Calton U23	Team BoomPods	-
DNS	Joanne Rea	Team BoomPods	-
DNF	Millie Skinner	Team BoomPods	-
DNF	Rebecca Woodvine U23	Team BoomPods	-
DNS	Megan Barker	TEKKERZ CC	-
DNS	Elynor Backstedt	UAE Team ADQ	-
DNS	Elizabeth Holden	UAE Team ADQ	-
DNF	Laura Anstey	Private Member	-
DNF	Amalie Cooper U23	Private Member	-
DNF	Lili-Keau Juntakereket	Private Member	-
DNF	Katy Hill	VC Morteau	-
DNF	Lucy Morley	Velotik Racing Team	-
DNF	Lowri Richards U23	Wales Racing Academy	-

Results powered by **The British Continental**

